WEB SITEwww.revingtontr.com TEL 01823 698437      FAX 01823 698109 EMAILinfo@revingtontr.com
 Revington TR ltd.  Thorngrove Barns  Middlezoy  Somerset  TA7 0PD  United Kingdom
Registered Company No. 4163291 VAT Reg. No. GB 948 9696 35
Comprehensive parts Manufacturers and suppliers for the entire TR series. Visa, MasterCard, Delta and Switch accepted for instant service. World wide export service.
Sole sponsors of the RevingtonTR/TR Register Sprint and Hillclimb Championship.
Information sheet IS0047                  Issue 1 05/03/2013
This sheet describes the various types of Bullet Terminals available and their uses.
Bullet Terminals are used to terminate the cable ends on the wiring harnesses (often called a

Comprehensive parts Manufacturers and suppliers for the entire TR series. Visa, MasterCard, Delta and Switch accepted for instant service. World wide export service.
Sole sponsors of the RevingtonTR/TR Register Sprint and Hillclimb Championship.
Part Number Identification
Figure
No.
Insulation
Type
Cable Size Application
RTR8097
No rings, with rear
crimp
1 PVC
1.16mm diameter conductor hole for 14/.025mm or
9/.03mm  (0.65 mm²) wire. With rear crimp
RTR8097-1
One ring, with no
rear crimp
5 Cloth
1.16mm diameter conductor hole for 14/.025mm or
9/.03mm  (0.65 mm²) wire. Without rear crimp
RTR8034
Two rings, with
rear crimp
2 PVC
1.43mm diameter conductor hole for 14/.03mm
(1.0mm²) wire. With rear crimp
RTR8034-1
Two rings, with no
rear crimp
6 Cloth
1.43mm diameter conductor hole for 14/.03mm
(1.0mm²) wire. Without rear crimp
RTR8035
No rings, with no
rear crimp
3
PVC or
Cloth
1.91mm diameter conductor hole for 28/.03mm  (2.0
mm²) wire. Without rear crimp
RTR8445
No rings, flared
end
7
PVC or
Cloth
2.5mm diameter conductor hole for 44/.03mm wire.
Without rear crimp
27H6713
Thin walled
material, Bell
shape
4
PVC or
Cloth
2mm diameter conductor hole. Bell shaped push
through type.
003632
No rings, rounded
groove
8
PVC or
Cloth
Solder type with 3mm diameter conductor hole